Балдар хирургиясы кафедрасынын 2023-2024 окуу жылына карата
ШТАТТЫК ФОРМУЛЯРЫ

	Баары
	Кафедра башчы
	Профессор 
	Доцент 
	Ага окутуучу 
	Окутуучу 
	Окутуучу-айкалыштыруучу

	12
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8



	Баары 
	Медицина илимдеринин доктору 
	Медицина илимдеринин кандидаты

	12
	1
	5
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